## LI6 0000039107

(Re	questor's Name)	
	dress)	
V	,	
<u> </u>		
(Ad	dress)	
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	TIAW [	MAIL
<del></del>		
— (Bı	isiness Entity Nar	me)
(Do	ocument Number)	)
Certified Copies	Certificate	s of Status
Certified Copies		
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
}		٠ ا
		25xh
Ì		27
		ν

Office Use Only



600380488766

01/28/22--01025--024 \*\*25.00

PILED

2022 FEB 25 PHI2: 45

MC Enerd.

> FEB 2 5 2022 D CONNELL





February 9, 2022

CHRISTOPHER DAVENPORT 2488 NW SOUTH MANOR AVE STUART, FL 34994

SUBJECT: DS BALLS LLC Ref. Number: L16000039107

We have received your document for DS BALLS LLC and your check(s) totaling \$25.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The name designated in your document is unavailable since it is the same as, or it is not distinguishable from the name of an existing entity.

Please select a new name and make the correction in all appropriate places. One or more major words may be added to make the name distinguishable from the one presently on file.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6053.

Letter Number: 522A00003227

Yvette Scott Supervisor

## ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

DS BALLS LLC, a Florida Limited Liabilty Company

(Name of the Limi	ted Liability Compa (A Florida Limited	any as it now appears on our records.) Liability Company)		
The Articles of Organization for this Limited L	iability Company	were filed on February 24, 2016	and assigned	
This amendment is submitted to amend the following	lowing:			
A. If amending name, enter the new name of				
		- Florida LLC		
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the	words "Limited Liabi	ility Company," the designation "LLC" or the	ne abbreviation "L.L.C."	
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:		2488 NW SOUTH MANOR AVE		
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)		STUART, FL 34994		
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:  (Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE)  B. If amending the registered agent and/or agent and/or the new registered office addre	registered office	2488 NW SOUTH MANOR AVE STUART, FL 34994 address on our records, enter the 1	SECRE AND SSEE PH 12: nameOf the new registered	
agent unovor ene new registered wither address			•	
Name of New Registered Agent:	CHRISTOPHER DAVENPORT			
New Registered Office Address:	2488 NW SOU	JTH MANOR AVE		
New Registered Office Address.	Enter Florida street address			
	STUART	, Florid:	34994	
		City	Zıp Code	

## New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, <u>enter the title, name, and address of each person\_being added or removed from our records</u>:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
MGR	CHRISTOPHER DAVENPORT	2488 NW SOUTH MANOR AVE	
		STUART, FL 34994	□Remove
			□Change
			□Add
		<del> </del>	Remove
			□Change
		·	□Remove
			□Change
			□Add
			□Remove
		<u> </u>	□Change
			□Add
			⊡Remove
			□ Change
			□Add
		<del></del>	□Remove
			□Change

N/A						
					_	
		. ,				
<u> </u>						
				-		
					<u> </u>	
	<del></del>	<del></del>				
					_	
		<del>.</del>			,	
		<u> </u>				
		. **-				
					***	
activa data il	other than the date	of filing:			(optional)	
reffective date is te: If the date	disted, the date must be spinserted in this block dive date on the Departi	secific and cannot be poses not meet the ap	plicable statutory	or more than 90 day	s after filing.) Pursuan	t to 605.0207 be listed as
ecord specifies : is filed.	a delayed effective date	, but not an effecti	ve time, at 12:01	a.m. on the earlier	of: (b) The 90th d	ay after the
JANUARY	( 24	. \( \frac{2022}{}{}		_1		
	- Christon	My O	weught	native of a member		
	 STOPHER DAVENPO		I			
CLINIC	COMBINACIO DE CONTRO					

Filing Fee: \$25.00